Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

on 50% Recycled Paper         www.honeywell.com/sensing
006457-1-EN   IL50   GLO   1298   Printed in USA
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
HOA1889-011 Dual Channel Transmissive Sensor, Phototransistor
HOA1889-013 Dual Channel Transmissive Sensor, Photodarlington
  3,3
(.130)
 3,18
(.125)
 1,02
(.040)
10,92
(.430)
 8,88
(.350)
10,16
(.400)
13,45
(.533)
14,55
(.573)
 9,84
(.388)
 5,08
(.200)
4 3
5 6
2x Ø1,02
     (.040)
.1,27
(.050)
2
7
1
 2,54
(.100)
13,39
(.527)
 5,08
(.200)
 7,62
(.300)
 3,45
(.136)
2.0°
8
Leads
8. Emitter 1
7. Collector 1
5. Collector 2
4. Cathode 2
3. Anode 2
2. Cathode 1
6. Emitter 2
1. Anode 1
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS mm/(in.)
(for reference only)
WARRANTY/REMEDY